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                           Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI
                                           
                                   October 23, 2025
                                           
                           ========== Girls Fast ==========
                                           

  1.    26  Brookfield Central                          (23:52.3  119:21.3 1:01.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Yazhini Balasubraman    9    23:26.0
  2      3  Maya Fall               12   23:39.0
  3      4  Tanvi Arora             12   23:49.5
  4      5  Moira Coleman           10   23:59.2
  5     12  Avery Rupe              11   24:27.6
  6   ( 16) Alayna Winter           9    25:05.8
  7   ( 40) Eleanore Sagert         10   27:05.9

  2.    99  Westosha Central                            (25:20.0  126:39.7 1:33.8)
==========================================================
  1     13  Dayna Hartnek           11   24:39.4
  2     18  Elizabeth Barton        9    25:11.4
  3     19  Liliana Kolczaski       10   25:16.2
  4     20  Evelyn Van Straten      9    25:19.5
  5     29  Lilah Hefner            12   26:13.2
  6   ( 30) Maya Lowe               9    26:14.7
  7   ( 35) Samantha Briggs         11   26:36.0

  3.   111  Waukesha West                               (25:34.0  127:49.6 5:10.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Kayla Warnes            11   23:19.6
  2      9  Ellie Newmeister        12   24:17.4
  3     14  Madeleine Londo         9    24:39.7
  4     39  Evie Mattioli           12   27:02.7
  5     48  Mackenzie Belland       12   28:30.2
  6   ( 49) Alyssa Jacobsson        12   28:46.3

  4.   122  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (27:19.4  136:36.612:13.7)
==========================================================
  1      6  Lucy Weltzien           10   24:13.4
  2      7  Scarlett Zavada         9    24:15.7
  3     10  Lucia Hendricks         11   24:19.2
  4     44  Irianna Gonzales        9    27:21.2
  5     55  Oceane Ngenzi           10   36:27.1

  5.   131  Mukwonago                                   (25:58.9  129:54.4 1:50.6)
==========================================================



  1     17  Morgan Dudek            11   25:07.4
  2     23  Jaeden Dlugi            10   25:41.9
  3     26  Hailey May              11   25:56.6
  4     28  Audrey Craig            11   26:10.5
  5     37  Annabelle Kane Terhors  9    26:58.0
  6   ( 41) Peyton Matters          10   27:06.1
  7   ( 51) Gabriela Kirilova       11   30:43.0

  6.   136  Franklin                                    (26:01.6  130:08.0 1:05.7)
==========================================================
  1     21  Basil Nichols           10   25:28.5
  2     24  Sophia Neilson          11   25:45.5
  3     25  Vanessa Bussler         10   25:50.8
  4     32  Evie Bardosy            12   26:29.0
  5     34  Isabelle Pilkington     12   26:34.2
  6   ( 36) Ellie Valdez            12   26:50.5
  7   ( 42) Bana Jaber              11   27:09.3

  7.   159  Whitnall                                    (26:25.1  132:05.5 2:46.4)
==========================================================
  1     15  Leia Sanchez            9    24:51.1
  2     27  Martina Krecak          9    26:06.1
  3     33  Katie Swiatlowski       9    26:29.1
  4     38  Anna-Maria Lesyk        9    27:01.7
  5     46  Elena Acevedo           12   27:37.5

  8.   180  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (29:47.0  148:54.713:07.1)
==========================================================
  1      8  Mallory Kasbohm         10   24:16.6
  2     11  Ellie Enslen            12   24:24.0
  3     52  Leah Enslen             9    31:23.2
  4     53  Emily Tang              9    31:27.2
  5     56  Hermione Krueger        10   37:23.7
  6   ( 57) Abigail Daley           11   38:20.6

  9.   188  Oak Creek                                   (26:51.8  134:18.9 2:16.3)
==========================================================
  1     22  Madison Scharping       12   25:30.1
  2     31  Bryana Liberty          10   26:23.0
  3     43  Violet Bondar           10   27:12.9
  4     45  Paige Lorch             12   27:26.5
  5     47  Carly Ramirez Rios      9    27:46.4
  6   ( 50) Kaelyn Koenig           10   30:14.2
  7   ( 54) Sophia Rauls            10   35:09.7
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1      Etta O'Grady       12   West Allis Nathan Hale       23:03.2  7:26 
    2    1 Kayla Warnes       11   Waukesha West                23:19.6  7:31 
    3    2 Yazhini Balasubram 9    Brookfield Central           23:26.0  7:33 
    4      Auralia Tortomasi  9    Kettle Moraine               23:35.0  7:36 
    5    3 Maya Fall          12   Brookfield Central           23:39.0  7:37 
    6    4 Tanvi Arora        12   Brookfield Central           23:49.5  7:41 
    7      London Pugh        12   Racine Horlick               23:52.9  7:42 
    8    5 Moira Coleman      10   Brookfield Central           23:59.2  7:44 
    9      Alexis Mautz       9    Kettle Moraine               23:59.4  7:44 
   10      Lillian Lessnau    10   Racine Case                  24:02.7  7:45 
   11    6 Lucy Weltzien      10   New Berlin Eisenhower        24:13.4  7:48 
   12    7 Scarlett Zavada    9    New Berlin Eisenhower        24:15.7  7:49 
   13    8 Mallory Kasbohm    10   Wisconsin Lutheran           24:16.6  7:49 
   14    9 Ellie Newmeister   12   Waukesha West                24:17.4  7:50 
   15   10 Lucia Hendricks    11   New Berlin Eisenhower        24:19.2  7:50 
   16   11 Ellie Enslen       12   Wisconsin Lutheran           24:24.0  7:52 
   17   12 Avery Rupe         11   Brookfield Central           24:27.6  7:53 
   18      Cassidy Anderson   9    Kettle Moraine               24:33.3  7:55 
   19   13 Dayna Hartnek      11   Westosha Central             24:39.4  7:57 
   20   14 Madeleine Londo    9    Waukesha West                24:39.7  7:57 
   21      Natalia Faz        9    Racine Case                  24:40.1  7:57 
   22   15 Leia Sanchez       9    Whitnall                     24:51.1  8:00 
   23   16 Alayna Winter      9    Brookfield Central           25:05.8  8:05 
   24   17 Morgan Dudek       11   Mukwonago                    25:07.4  8:06 
   25   18 Elizabeth Barton   9    Westosha Central             25:11.4  8:07 
   26   19 Liliana Kolczaski  10   Westosha Central             25:16.2  8:08 
   27   20 Evelyn Van Straten 9    Westosha Central             25:19.5  8:10 
   28      Kinley Taylor      11   West Allis Nathan Hale       25:26.6  8:12 
   29   21 Basil Nichols      10   Franklin                     25:28.5  8:12 
   30   22 Madison Scharping  12   Oak Creek                    25:30.1  8:13 
   31      Emma Jarrett       9    Racine Case                  25:33.9  8:14 
   32   23 Jaeden Dlugi       10   Mukwonago                    25:41.9  8:17 
   33   24 Sophia Neilson     11   Franklin                     25:45.5  8:18 
   34   25 Vanessa Bussler    10   Franklin                     25:50.8  8:20 
   35   26 Hailey May         11   Mukwonago                    25:56.6  8:21 
   36   27 Martina Krecak     9    Whitnall                     26:06.1  8:25 
   37   28 Audrey Craig       11   Mukwonago                    26:10.5  8:26 
   38   29 Lilah Hefner       12   Westosha Central             26:13.2  8:27 
   39   30 Maya Lowe          9    Westosha Central             26:14.7  8:27 
   40   31 Bryana Liberty     10   Oak Creek                    26:23.0  8:30 
   41      Emmanuella Stuebne 10   Kenosha Tremper              26:24.5  8:30 



   42   32 Evie Bardosy       12   Franklin                     26:29.0  8:32 
   43   33 Katie Swiatlowski  9    Whitnall                     26:29.1  8:32 
   44   34 Isabelle Pilkingto 12   Franklin                     26:34.2  8:34 
   45   35 Samantha Briggs    11   Westosha Central             26:36.0  8:34 
   46      Anesa Sinani       12   Cudahy-St. Francis           26:36.9  8:34 
   47      Charlotte Holzbaue 12   Westosha Central             26:40.4  8:36 
   48      Allison Matulis    12   Westosha Central             26:40.7  8:36 
   49      Sophia Westrick    9    Waukesha North               26:45.2  8:37 
   50      Noel Kaczmarowski  10   Cudahy-St. Francis           26:47.7  8:38 
   51   36 Ellie Valdez       12   Franklin                     26:50.5  8:39 
   52   37 Annabelle Kane Ter 9    Mukwonago                    26:58.0  8:41 
   53   38 Anna-Maria Lesyk   9    Whitnall                     27:01.7  8:42 
   54   39 Evie Mattioli      12   Waukesha West                27:02.7  8:43 
   55      Keilani Ramirez    9    Waukesha North               27:04.3  8:43 
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   56   40 Eleanore Sagert    10   Brookfield Central           27:05.9  8:44 
   57   41 Peyton Matters     10   Mukwonago                    27:06.1  8:44 
   58   42 Bana Jaber         11   Franklin                     27:09.3  8:45 
   59      Kennedy Slaasted   12   Franklin                     27:11.5  8:46 
   60      Ava Schmidt        12   West Allis Nathan Hale       27:11.7  8:46 
   61   43 Violet Bondar      10   Oak Creek                    27:12.9  8:46 
   62      Natalya Rios       10   Franklin                     27:17.0  8:47 
   63      Katherine Martin   12   Franklin                     27:17.9  8:48 
   64   44 Irianna Gonzales   9    New Berlin Eisenhower        27:21.2  8:49 
   65      Michelle Miks      12   Kenosha Tremper              27:24.9  8:50 
   66   45 Paige Lorch        12   Oak Creek                    27:26.5  8:50 
   67      Brooke Gatton      10   Kenosha Tremper              27:27.0  8:51 
   68   46 Elena Acevedo      12   Whitnall                     27:37.5  8:54 
   69      Maelyn Zimmunck    9    Franklin                     27:42.5  8:56 
   70      Jamie Yin          9    Franklin                     27:46.4  8:57 
   71   47 Carly Ramirez Rios 9    Oak Creek                    27:46.4  8:57 
   72      Ellie Goodman      10   Wauwatosa West               27:48.8  8:58 
   73      Hazel Woznick      10   Wauwatosa West               27:51.3  8:58 
   74      Kaylee Koney       11   West Allis Nathan Hale       27:51.6  8:59 
   75      Maddy Mickelson    12   Franklin                     28:01.9  9:02 
   76   48 Mackenzie Belland  12   Waukesha West                28:30.2  9:11 
   77      Delilah Estrada    10   West Allis Central           28:38.5  9:14 



   78      Natahlia Ross      10   Cudahy-St. Francis           28:38.9  9:14 
   79   49 Alyssa Jacobsson   12   Waukesha West                28:46.3  9:16 
   80      Ariel Campechano   12   Franklin                     28:46.7  9:16 
   81      Eva Dahlberg       10   Franklin                     29:00.1  9:21 
   82      Olivia Goergen     11   Westosha Central             30:12.5  9:44 
   83   50 Kaelyn Koenig      10   Oak Creek                    30:14.2  9:44 
   84      Desi Mead          9    Waukesha North               30:14.4  9:44 
   85   51 Gabriela Kirilova  11   Mukwonago                    30:43.0  9:54 
   86      Brynn Borkowski    9    Mukwonago                    30:50.3  9:56 
   87   52 Leah Enslen        9    Wisconsin Lutheran           31:23.2 10:07 
   88      Nadia Weber        11   Waukesha South               31:23.3 10:07 
   89   53 Emily Tang         9    Wisconsin Lutheran           31:27.2 10:08 
   90      Cecilia Maggio     11   Westosha Central             31:52.0 10:16 
   91      Ahyna Beauford     11   Westosha Central             31:55.6 10:17 
   92      Evelyn Munoz       10   Waukesha North               32:18.1 10:24 
   93      Abigail Mace       9    Brookfield Central           32:49.9 10:35 
   94      Aubrey Coleman     10   Racine Case                  33:53.0 10:55 
   95      Karolina Casul San 10   West Allis Central           35:04.1 11:18 
   96   54 Sophia Rauls       10   Oak Creek                    35:09.7 11:20 
   97      Andersyn Dreher    So   Westosha Central             35:23.6 11:24 
   98      Han (Vivian Le     12   Waukesha South               36:11.3 11:39 
   99      Thanh Truc Nguyen  10   Waukesha South               36:16.5 11:41 
  100   55 Oceane Ngenzi      10   New Berlin Eisenhower        36:27.1 11:44 
  101   56 Hermione Krueger   10   Wisconsin Lutheran           37:23.7 12:03 
  102   57 Abigail Daley      11   Wisconsin Lutheran           38:20.6 12:21 
  103      Juliana Charles    12   Waukesha South               39:01.9 12:34 
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